LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • (513) 372-3200 • www.lsicorp.com
©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifi cations and dimensions subject to industry standard tolerances. Specifi cations subject to change without notice.
Have questions? Call us at (800) 436-7800
Type : Project :  Catalog # :
Date : Prepared By :
Page 1/3 Rev. 02/15/24
AirLink™ Blue Motion & Photo
Sensor Module (ALBCS)

(59 mm)
ALBCS1
ORDERING GUIDE
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:    ALBCS
Prefix Description Part Number
ALBCS1
ALBCS2
AirLink Blue Motion and Photo Sensor 8-24’ Mounting Height
AirLink Blue Motion and Photo Sensor 25-40’ Mounting Height
809708
Need more information?
Click here for our glossary
Have additional questions?
Call us at (800) 436-7800
PERFORMANCE
Note: Add catalog number suffix to the catalog number of compatible fixtures: Mirada Area (Large, Medium, Small), Slice Area Medium, Mirada Wall (Medium, Small), Scottsdale Canopy (SCV, SCM), Excursion Garage.
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • (513) 372-3200 • www.lsicorp.com
©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifi cations and dimensions subject to industry standard tolerances. Specifi cations subject to change without notice.
Have questions? Call us at (800) 436-7800
AirLink™ Blue Motion & Photo Sensor Module (ALBCS)
Page 3/3 Rev. 02/15/24
SPEC.3013.A.0224
Type :
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
2.0”
(51 mm)
1.4”
(35 mm)
0.7”
(18 mm)
1.3”
(33 mm)
G1
1.4”
(36 mm)
1.29”
(33 mm) 1.63”
(41 mm)
1.77”
(45 mm)
PRODUCT WIRING
Wiring with 12-24V DC Wire Dimming Ballast or LED Driver
- -
+ +
Wiring by AC/DC Adapter with Dimming Ballast or LED Driver
- -
+ +
+
-
Yellow (+)
Purple (+)
Pink (-)
Dimming Driver LED
L
N
Yellow (+)
Purple (+)
Pink (-)
Dimming Driver
AC/DC Adapter
LED
L